REHNE(EEWER)

FOT 135527
e FRAXBE HLHnE SM8E2RH
AIELSZRE (IAHE
¥500,000 ¥500,000

&S AR XHES nE ih % B % (AR AR
1 SsE2A18 RTELE 268 ¥0 ¥0 ¥500,000 ¥500,000
2 HH8FE2A28 BIREY |EEBH (AENSEEN) ¥0 ¥300,000 ¥200,000 ¥500,000
3 HF8E2A28 BNBSME (HESRBEREEISTHEBRS ¥6,000 ¥294,000 ¥200,000 ¥494,000
4 HH8FE2A28 BASME |=HREREREHRABERER ¥12,000 ¥282,000 ¥200,000 ¥482,000
5 “HsEF2A7H BosmE |HESREEEERLARERBERI RS ¥6,500 ¥275,500 ¥200,000 ¥475,500
6 HH8FE2A8H BSmE | BEHFRERTREIZENSS ¥40,000 ¥235,500 ¥200,000 ¥435,500
7| &FsE2A108 BosmE |HASREEERERRES FFES ¥24,000 ¥211,500 ¥200,000 ¥411,500
8 SHsEF2A108 BASmE |TEICEHER BEER RBHES ¥5,000 ¥206,500 ¥200,000 ¥406,500
9 HH8E2A 138 BNSME |RELITRFEDODEL ¥5,000 ¥201,500 ¥200,000 ¥401,500
10 SH8F2A 150 B mE |HESRKAFHREHEO0FF ¥14,000 ¥187,500 ¥200,000 ¥387,500
1 SMeE2A27H BNSME | 2AHEAXE AHEXHE EREERERNER ¥20,000 ¥167,500 ¥200,000 ¥367,500
12 HH8E3IA3R BIREY |EEBH (AEMSEEN) ¥0 ¥367,500 ¥0 ¥367,500
13 SH8E3A3R BHREA ¥367.500 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0




